The MSO-2000E series is a mixed-signal oscilloscope, which offers dual analog channels + 16 digital channels or 4 analog channels +
16 digital channels. The MSO-2000E series includes MSO-2000E and MSO-2000EA. MSO-2000E has a built-in 16-channel logic analyzer
and MSO-2000EA has a built-in 16-channel logic analyzer and a dual channel 25MHz arbitrary waveform generator. The entire series
features bandwidth selections of 200MHz, 100MH, and 70MHz. Dual analog channel models provide 1GSa/s real-time sampling rate
per channel; four analog channel models provide 1GSa/s maximum real-time sampling rate. The 8-inch 800*480 TFT LCD and the
minimum 1mV/div vertical range allow the MSO-2000E series to measure complex feeble signals and clearly display measurement results.
For analog channels, the MSO-2000E series provides 10M long memory for users to completely retrieve and analyze waveforms. Users,
based upon the application requirements, can select 1k, 10k, 100k, 1M or 10M memory depth. Short memory depth collocating with the

Temperature: 0°C to 50°C. Relative Humidity: 80%, 40°C or below; 45%, 41°C ~ 50°C≤ ≤
YT ; XY
ORDERING INFORMATION
100MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
100MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
200MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal Oscilloscope
OPTIONAL  ACCESSORIES
MSO-2072E(A) MSO-2102E(A) MSO-2202E(A)MSO-2074E(A) MSO-2104E(A) MSO-2204E(A)
MSO-2102E(A)
MSO-2202E(A)
MSO-2104E(A)
MSO-2204E(A)
70MHz, 4 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2074E(A)
70MHz, 2 + 16 Channel, Mixed-signal OscilloscopeMSO-2072E(A)
ACCESSORIES
Quick start guide,User manual CD x 1,Power cord x 1,